agrwpE

Nameof ListedEntity:The United Nilgiri Tea Estates Company Limited
ScripCode/NameofScrip/ClassofSecurity: UNITEDTEA

Share HoldingPatternFiledunder:31b

Share Holding Pattern as on :30-Jun-2020

Declaration:TheListedentityis required to submitthefollowingdeclarationtotheextentofsubmissionofinformation:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?No

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?

6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No

3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial|No
owner?




Table I-SummaryStatementholdingofspecifiedsecurities

Catego Categoryof Nos.of No.offullyp No. No.ofshar Totaln Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldi No.ofShar Shareholding,as Numberof Numberof Numberofe
ry(l) shareholder shareh aidupequit ofPartl esunderlyi os.sha dingas neachclassofsecurities esUnderlyi a%assumingfullc Lockedins Sharesple quityshares
(D] olders y ypaid- ng res a%of ng onversion hares dgedor held
(nry shares equity Depository held (calculated (IX) Outstanding ofconvertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VIh= perSCRR, convertible securities(asa Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (V1) (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentageof (X1 edform
V) (D) (vimy (including dilutedshare
Asav%of NoofVotingRight Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa No. Asa XIV
(A+B+C2) S asa ) (@) %oft (@) %ofto
Class Clas | Total %of(A XD=(VI)+(X) otal talSh
eg:X seg: +B+C) Asav%of Shar aresh
y (A+B+C2) esh eld(b)
eld(
b)
A Promoter & 17 2487982 2487982  |49.79 2487982 0 2487982 149.79 49.79 0 2487982
Promoter Group
B Public 2948 2508584 2508584  |50.21 2508584 [0 2508584 [50.21 50.21 0 1899894
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1l Shares underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
C2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 2965 4996566 4996566  |100 4996566 |0 4996566 [100 100 0 4387876




Table 1I- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternofthePromoterandPromoterGroup

Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Total Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Shareholdin Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe I shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares g, as a% Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledgedor sharesheld
(0] (nry up shares Depository held das per Outstanding full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X111) edform
sheld NoofVotingRights Totalas (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (XIV)
(v) Asa%of a%ofTo Warrants) securities( (a) %oft (@ %ofto
(A+B+C2) talVotin (X) asa otal talsha
1l rights percentage Shar reshe
v Class | Class [ Total | 919 ofdiluted esh 1d(b)
share eld(
capital) b)
X)=
(VIN+(X)asa
%of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 5 238821 |0 0 238821 4.78 238821 |0 238821 |4.78 0 4.78 0 0 238821
undivided Family
Mr. IAABPK |1 10856 |0 0 10856 0.22 10856 |0 10856 [0.22 0 0.22 0 0 10856
IA.KRISHNAMOOR {7087J
THY
Ms. MALLIKA IAALPS2|1 143100 |0 0 143100 2.86 143100 [0 143100 [2.86 0 2.86 0 0 143100
SRINIVASAN 708J
Mr.SUDARSHAN [ BKVPS7{1 2000 0 0 2000 0.04 2000 0 2000 0.04 0 0.04 0 0 2000
IVENU 035P
Mr. SHRIRAM DFBPS9 (1 76185 |0 0 76185 1.52 76185 |0 76185 [1.52 0 1.52 0 0 76185
MURALI 761H
BHAVANI IAABPK (1 6680 0 0 6680 0.13 6680 0 6680 0.13 0 0.13 0 0 6680
KRISHNAMOORT [7013J
HY
Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
IAny Other (specify) 12 2249161 [0 0 2249161 45.01 2249161 |0 2249161 45.01 0 45.01 0 0 2249161
Bodies Corporate 12 2249161 [0 0 2249161  45.01 2249161 |0 2249161 45.01 0 45.01 0 0 2249161
IAMALGAMATION |AAACA 1 405460 [0 0 405460 8.11 405460 |0 405460 [8.11 0 8.11 0 0 405460
S PRIVATE 2922N
LIMITED
IADDISON AND IAAACA |1 24344 0 0 24344 0.49 24344 |0 24344  |0.49 0 0.49 0 0 24344
COMPANT 5199H
LIMITED
IASSOCIATED IAAACA |1 16652 |0 0 16652 0.33 16652 |0 16652 [0.33 0 0.33 0 0 16652
PRINTERS 79621
MADRAS
PRIVATE LIMITED
BIMETAL IAAACB |1 17264 |0 0 17264 0.35 17264 |0 17264 10.35 0 0.35 0 0 17264




BEARINGS
LIMITED

2036Q

SIMPSON AND
COMPANY
LIMITED

IAAACS
4909F

61506

61506

1.23

61506

61506

1.23

61506

SRI RAMA VILAS
SERVICES
LIMITED

IAAACS
5104L

10934

10934

0.22

10934

10934

0.22

10934

TRACTORS AND
FARM
EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

IAAACT
2761Q

855363

855363

17.12

855363

855363

17.12

17.12

855363

T.STANES AND
COMPANY
LIMITED

IAAACT
7126P

836688

836688

16.75

836688

836688

16.75

16.75

836688

SIMPSON AND
GENERAL
FINANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

IAABCS]|
868A

2700

2700

0.05

2700

2700

0.05

2700

STANES
IAMALGAMATED
ESTATES LIMITED

IAACCST
196Q

7506

7506

0.15

7506

7506

0.15

7506

SOUTHERN TREE
FARMS LIMITED

IAAECS5
353D

7520

7520

0.15

7520

7520

0.15

7520

SPEED-A-WAY
PRIVATE LIMITED

IAAHCS
0229F

3224

3224

0.06

3224

3224

0.06

3224

Sub-Total (A)(1)

2487982

2487982

49.79

2487982

2487982

49.79

2487982

Foreign

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Government

0

0

0

0

0

Institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

0

0

0

0

0

JAny Other (specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (A)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)= (ADL+A)R)

2487982

2487982

49.79

2487982

2487982

49.79

2487982




Tablelll- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof thePublic shareholder

Category&Nameo PAN Nos.of No.off Partlyp Nos.ofshar Totaln Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldinea No.ofShares Totalshareh Numberof NumberofSh Numberofe
ftheShareholders n shareh ullypa aid- esunderlyi os.sha ding%cal chclassofsecurities Underlying olding, as Lockedins arespledged quityshares
(0] older(ll idupe upequit ngDeposito reshel culateda (IX) Outstanding a%assumin hares(XII) orotherwise heldindemat
1) quitys yshare ryReceipts dvil= s convertibles gfullconver encumbered( erializedfor
hares sheld(V (D) IV+V+VI perSCR ecurities(inc sionofconv Xy m(XIV)
held(l ) R,1957 ludingWarra | ertiblesecur
V) Asa%of( NoofVotingRights Totalas nts)(X) ities(asaper No. Asa No. Asa
A+B+C2) a%ofTo centageofdi (a) %oft | (No | %ofto
VIl talVotin lutedsharec otal tap | talsha
rights apital) Shar li reshe
C";(SS C'iss Tot e ) esh | ca Id(Not
eld( ble applic
b) ) able)(
@ b)
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b IVenture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
c |Alternate Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
d Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
e Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
i Financial 1 716209 [0 716209 14.33 716209 [0 71620|14.33 14.33 0 716209
Institutions/ Banks 9
LIFE INSURANCE |AAACL (1 716209 |0 716209 14.33 716209 |0 71620 (14.33 14.33 0 716209
CORPORATION OF(0582H 9
INDIA
o] Insurance Companies| 1 75018 |0 75018 1.5 75018 |0 75018 1.5 1.5 0 75018
UNITED INDIA IAAACU |1 75018 |0 75018 1.5 75018 |0 75018 1.5 1.5 0 75018
INSURANCE 5552C
COMPANY
LIMITED
h Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
i lAny Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 791227 [0 791227 15.83 791227 |0 79122]15.83 15.83 0 791227
7
2 Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals - 2893 1295726 |0 1295726  [25.93 1295726 (0 12957 [25.93 25.93 0 953067
26
i Individual 2890 1161164 0 1161164 [23.24 1161164 0 11611 [23.24 23.24 0 818505
shareholders holding 64
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
i Individual 3 134562 |0 134562 2.69 134562 |0 13456 [2.69 2.69 0 134562




shareholders holding 2
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
b NBFCs registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\with RBI
c Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)
e IAny Other (specify) 53 421631 [0 0 421631 8.44 421631 |0 42163 8.44 0 8.44 0 0 155600
1
Bodies Corporate 26 69615 |0 0 69615 1.39 69615 |0 69615[1.39 0 1.39 0 0 68400
Clearing member 23 7214 0 0 7214 0.14 7214 0 7214 0.14 0 0.14 0 0 7214
IEPF 1 68143 |0 0 68143 1.36 68143 |0 68143 [1.36 0 1.36 0 0 68143
Trusts 3 276659 |0 0 276659 5.54 276659 |0 27665 [5.54 0 5.54 0 0 11843
9
Sub-Total (B)(3) 2946 1717357 0 0 1717357  (34.36 1717357 0 17173 (34.37 0 34.37 0 0 1108667
57
Total Public 2948 2508584 |0 0 2508584  [50.19 2508584 |0 25085 [50.2 0 50.2 0 0 1899894
Shareholding (B)= 84

(BYW)+(B))+(B)(3)




TablelV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the NonPromoter-Non Publicshareholder

Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares Equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g, as a% shares pledgedor Sharesheld
(0} (D) up shares Depository (V= das per Qutstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share (%] (V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 edform
sheld Asa%of NoofVotingRights Totalas (including of No. Asa No. Asa XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a%ofTo Warrants) convertible %oft | (No | %ofto (Not
vy talVotin (X) securities( otal tap | talsha Applicable)
Class Class Tot grights asa Shar pli reshe
X Y al percentage esh ca Id(Not
ofdiluted eld ble | applic
share ) able)
capital)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
C)D)+(C)(2)

TableV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution




Table 1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held
0 0 0/0]
Table I11- Unclaim Details
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders No of share held
37 30078 0] |

Table 111- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




